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1 CHANDUPATLA PRATYUSHA REDDY 296 F 25/10/2000 GOVT OC NO 11/7/2018 599 190 720=637-99.97
2 V CHANDRAHAS REDDY 390 M 27/06/2000 GOVT OC NO 14/07/2018 593 190 720=631-99.96
3 KODALI RITHVIK SRIRAM 403 M 12/6/2000 GOVT OC NO 14/07/2018 598 189 720=630-99.96
4 RISHAB AGARWAL 687 M 4/5/2000 GOVT OC NO 12/7/2018 596 189 720=619-99.94
5 PENJARLA SRUJANA 743 F 28/08/2001 GOVT BCB NO 14/07/2018 587 190 720=917-99.93
6 SHAIK MOINUDDIN 1159 M 3/8/2000 GOVT BCE NO 16/7/2018 598 188 720=607-99.90
7 GADIPELLI SRIJA 1192 F 31/03/2001 GOVT BCB NO 12/7/2018 600 189 720=606-99.90
8 NIMMAGADDA SAI PRIYA 1262 F 13/02/2001 GOVT OC NO 14/7/2018 599 190 720=605-99.89
9 RAYADURGAM LAHARI 1354 F 28/08/2000 GOVT OC NO 12/7/2018 576 189 720=603-99.89

10 PONNAVOLU SUDEEPTHI 1393 F 8/3/2001 GOVT OC NO 12/7/2018 598 189 720=602-99.88
11 TAMMINENI NISHITHA 1533 F 8/5/2001 GOVT OC NO 14/7/2018 593 188 720=600-99.87
12 G ASLESHA REDDY 1621 F 22/07/2000 GOVT OC NO 13/7/2018 598 188 720=598-99.86
13 MEDARAMETLA SANJANA 1713 F 1/7/2001 GOVT OC NO 12/7/2018 597 186 720=597-99.86
14 SHIVANI SABARISH 1726 F 13/01/2001 GOVT OC NO 16/7/2018 582 190 720=597-99.86
15 GUNTURU DEEXITH 1834 M 21/07/2000 GOVT OC NO 14/7/2018 594 190 720=595-99.85
16 ALLU SREEKAR 1855 M 17/08/1999 GOVT OC NO 16/7/2018 575 178 720=595-99.85
17 SRUJANA NIDAMARTHY 1917 F 13/02/2001 GOVT OC NO 11/7/2018 591 187 720=594-99.84
18 DIVYA JAMPANI 1928 F 3/1/2001 GOVT OC NO 12/7/2018 600 189 720=594-99.84
19 VEERABOMMA ASHAJYOTHI 1978 F 1/12/1999 GOVT OC NO 14/7/2018 599 184 720=593-99.83
20 ANURAG REDDY MARRI 2046 M 18/10/2000 GOVT OC NO 11/7/2018 588 181 720=592-99.83
21 ARAKALA SUMA AKANKSHA 2070 F 14/02/2001 GOVT BCD NO 11/7/2018 598 189 720=592-99.83
22 BANOTH NANDITHA 2188 F 26/11/2000 GOVT ST NO 11/7/2018 600 189 720=590-99.82
23 PAPAREDDY CHIDVILAS 2351 M 26/06/2000 GOVT OC NO 14/7/2018 599 185 720=588-99.80
24 KOTAGIRI SAI KAUSHIK 2371 M 22/09/2000 GOVT OC NO 11/7/2018 592 181 720=588-99.80
25 ADITHYA RATNAM 2403 M 21/06/2001 GOVT SC NO 13/7/2018 597 190 720=588-99.80
26 GANGISHETTI BHANU CHANDER 2428 M 10/6/1998 GOVT OC NO 12/7/2018 589 180 720=588-99.80
27 NANDALA NIKHIL TEJA 2435 M 14/07/2001 GOVT BCB NO 16/7/2018 594 189 720=588-99.80
28 AIKYA MANCHIKALAPATI 2475 F 20/10/1999 GOVT OC NO 13/7/2018 599 194 720=587-99.80
29 MALLIPEDDI INDHU 2650 F 9/7/2000 GOVT OC NO 14/7/2018 598 186 720=585-99.78
30 CHILUKURI SAI PRASUN REDDY 2715 M 3/3/1998 GOVT OC NO 14/7/2018 576 175 720=584-99.78
31 ANAS ZAFAR MOHIUDDIN 2740 M 16/07/1999 GOVT BCE NO 14/7/2018 555 157 720=584-99.78
32 YACHAVARAM SANISHA 2914 F 10/4/2000 GOVT OC NO 12/7/2018 594 187 720=582-99.76
33 SRIKRISHNA RAVI 2961 M 1/5/2000 GOVT OC NO 14/7/2018 269 88 720=582-99.76
34 MACHERLA PAVAN KUMAR REDDY 2969 M 3/12/1999 GOVT OC NO 14/7/2018 588 181 720=582-99.76
35 SRIRAMOJU RASHMI 2974 F 8/6/2000 GOVT BCB NO 12/7/2018 590 178 720=582-99.76
36 CHAVA SRI VIHARI 3020 M 22/12/2000 GOVT OC NO 11/7/2018 596 189 720=581-99.75
37 ANIRUDH SRINIVASAN 3048 M 10/1/2001 GOVT OC NO 13/7/2018 582 188 720=581-99.75
38 YEKKANTI NARSIMHA REDDY 3158 M 11/1/2001 GOVT OC NO 12/7/2018 575 177 720=580-99.74
39 CHIVUKULA VENKATA MANI SRAVANI 3252 F 9/8/2000 GOVT OC NO 14/7/2018 585 185 720=579-99.73
40 AMUJURI SAI SURYA SWAROOP 3283 M 12/10/2000 GOVT BCB NO 16/7/2018 579 171 720=579-99.73
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41 VANAPARTHI NIKHIL VARMA 3360 M 10/8/1999 GOVT BCB NO 12/7/2018 589 189 720=578-99.73
42 DYAVARASHETTY NUTHRASHREE 3403 F 30/07/2001 GOVT BCB NO 14/7/2018 598 188 720=578-99.73
43 BEJAWADA LASYA RIKHITHA 3417 F 6/4/2000 GOVT OC NO 13/7/2018 596 191 720=577-99.72
44 MADABHUSHI SAI PALLAVI 3462 F 7/5/2000 GOVT OC NO 14/7/2018 581 185 720=577-99.72
45 JANAPAREDDY SAHITI 3520 F 10/9/2000 GOVT OC NO 14/7/2018 589 189 720=576-99.71
46 GILLELLA MEGHANA REDDY 3559 F 27/06/2000 GOVT OC NO 14/7/2018 598 189 720=576-99.71
47 PISATI SATHWIKA 3572 F 17/10/1999 GOVT OC NO 14/7/2018 477 190 720=576-99.71
48 P SAI DEEKSHITH 3573 M 2/6/1999 GOVT OC NO 14/7/2018 594 187 720=576-99.71
49 SANJANA PUTTA 3654 F 20/06/2000 GOVT OC NO 12/7/2018 597 188 720=575-99.70
50 MANDULA ABHIJAY KASHYAP 3709 M 15/01/2001 GOVT BCA NO 11/7/2018 599 189 720=575-99.70
51 VEMULA SREEJIT 3716 M 13/09/2000 GOVT OC NO 11/7/2018 593 187 720=575-99.70
52 VATSAVAI JAHNAVI 3900 F 7/10/2000 GOVT OC NO 22/7/2018 597 189 720=573-99.68
53 BHEEMANENI ROSHITHA SAI 3927 F 23/03/2000 GOVT OC NO 11/7/2018 595 187 720=573-99.68
54 SANTHOSH KUMAR PATHAKALA 3951 M 7/4/2001 GOVT BCA NO 11/7/2018 598 180 720=573-99.68
55 B VYSHNAVI 4164 F 31/03/2001 GOVT BCB NO 12/7/2018 588 191 720=571-99.66
56 KEESARA SREYA REDDY 4165 F 29/03/2000 GOVT OC NO 14/7/2018 600 191 720=571-99.66
57 BATTU UMA MAHESH 4179 M 16/10/2000 GOVT BCA NO 11/7/2018 598 187 720=571-99.66
58 S SHRAVYA SUBASHINI 4212 F 1/5/1999 GOVT OC NO 12/7/2018 278 82 720=570-99.65
59 NALAM SAI PHANI VIKAS 4295 M 9/8/2001 GOVT OC NO 12/7/2018 597 192 720=570-99.65
60 AYYALASOMAYAJULA NIHARIKA 4317 F 4/7/2001 GOVT OC NO 12/7/2018 578 190 720=570-99.65
61 SIRIPURAM AJAY 4339 M 14/10/1998 GOVT BCD NO 12/7/2018 592 177 720=569-99.64
62 CHOPPA RICHITHA REDDY 4391 F 12/3/2001 GOVT OC NO 22/7/2018 600 189 720=569-99.64
63 PUTTAPARTHI RISHITHA 4483 F 1/1/2000 GOVT OC NO 14/7/2018 597 190 720=568-99.63
64 SOWDAGAR MOHAMMAD ADIL 4500 M 25/05/2000 GOVT BCE NO 11/7/2018 600 190 720=568-99.63
65 VNN ALEKHYA 4584 F 15/02/2001 GOVT OC NO 11/7/2018 597 192 720=568-99.63
66 KANAPARTHI AKSHITA 4709 F 20/03/2001 GOVT BCD NO 12/7/2018 600 190 720=567-99.62
67 PUTLA BIPIN SAI 4737 M 16/07/2001 GOVT SC NO 12/7/2018 581 180 720=567-99.62
68 GUDUGUNTLA JESWITHA 4784 F 11/12/1999 GOVT OC NO 11/7/2018 590 194 720=566-99.61
69 BHARGAV KRISHNA KALYAN VORUGANTI 4791 M 27/05/2001 GOVT OC NO 14/7/2018 592 184 720=566-99.61
70 KANNAPALLY SRINVAS YADHARTH SAI 4828 M 12/4/2001 GOVT BCB NO 14/7/2018 594 190 720=566-99.61
71 TRS UJWAL SRINIVAS 4907 M 29/06/2000 GOVT OC NO 13/7/2018 572 189 720=565-99.60
72 KADIYALA SRIJA 5057 F 23/01/2001 GOVT BCD NO 11/7/2018 593 189 720=564-99.59
73 HAMIKA KOLANU 5067 F 6/3/2001 GOVT BCB NO 12/7/2018 595 189 720=564-99.59
74 HIMAJA DEVUNI 5438 F 5/6/2000 GOVT BCD NO 12/7/2018 596 190 720=562-99.56
75 DHANI REDDY POOJITA REDDY 5515 F 28/09/2000 GOVT OC NO 21/7/2018 590 192 720=561-99.55
76 YANALA KALPANA 5533 F 16/05/1999 GOVT OC NO 23/7/2018 594 190 720=561-99.55
77 KODARI NIKHILESH CHANDRA 5624 M 4/9/2001 GOVT BCD NO 13/7/2018 598 190 720=560-99.54
78 VADDALAPU NIHARIKA 5676 F 24/07/1999 GOVT BCD NO 14/7/2018 592 188 720=560-99.54
79 NABILA FATIMA 6113 F 2/2/2001 GOVT BCE NO 12/7/2018 598 187 720=557-99.50
80 REGATTE BHAVANA 6165 F 19/09/1999 GOVT OC NO 23/7/2018 594 189 720=557-99.50
81 KAMBHAM TEJASWI 6175 F 24/11/2000 GOVT OC NO 22/7/2018 594 191 720=557-99.50
82 SAMALA SHREE YASHASVI 6282 F 24/12/2000 GOVT BCB NO 11/7/2018 598 189 720=556-99.49
83 BOKKA SRI LAKSHMI ANANYA 6302 F 25/04/2001 GOVT OC NO 22/7/2018 598 186 720=556-99.49
84 NAMPALLY SAI RAM HRUTHIK 6385 M 17/02/2000 GOVT BCB NO 13/7/2018 579 184 720=556-99.49
85 AMARAM SRIYA 6478 F 1/9/2001 GOVT BCD NO 13/7/2018 573 183 720=555-99.47
86 RARIGELA ROHITH 6596 M 17/08/2001 GOVT BCD NO 13/7/2018 598 187 720=555-99.47



87 RAVIPALLY SANJANA REDDY 6705 F 8/11/2001 GOVT OC NO 23/7/2018 594 185 720=554-99.46
88 A ARPITHA 6837 F 25/08/2001 GOVT BCA NO 14/7/2018 590 192 720=554-99.46
89 KATHI SANDHYA 6956 F 7/10/1999 GOVT OC NO 22/7/2018 585 189 720=553-99.44
90 KANNA NAMITHA 7079 F 13/10/2000 GOVT BCB NO 12/7/2018 597 190 720=552-99.43
91 GANGAM SUKESH REDDY 7118 M 11/12/1999 GOVT OC NO 23/7/2018 595 190 720=552-99.43
92 SAI TEJA LAKKAMPALLY 7129 M 29/10/2001 GOVT OC NO 23/7/2018 578 186 720=552-99.43
93 MADASTU SHRAVANI 7515 F 5/1/1999 GOVT BCD NO 14/7/2018 595 183 720=550-99.39
94 PAMULAPARTHI BALA UPENDER CHARY 7551 M 4/7/2000 GOVT BCB NO 13/7/2018 584 189 720=550-99.39
95 MADHIRE AKHILA 7669 F 23/04/2000 GOVT BCB NO 11/7/2018 594 186 720=549-99.38
96 BELDE ROHITH 8083 M 26/01/2001 GOVT OC NO 27/7/2018 594 187 720=547-99.34
97 PAITHARA RAKSHITHA 8306 F 18/04/2000 GOVT BCD NO 12/7/2018 593 192 720=546-99.33
98 THATIKONDA SAMPATHKUMAR 8318 M 10/5/1998 GOVT BCD NO 14/7/2018 532 168 720=546-99.33
99 BADUGU RITHVIKA 8449 F 27/08/2001 GOVT BCB NO 14/7/2018 600 181 720=545-99.31
100 SARIPELLA SAI MANASWINI ANNAPURNA 8464 F 1/8/2000 GOVT OC NO 11/7/2018 582 175 720=545-99.31
101 AVULA SAI APARNA 8516 F 26/06/1999 GOVT BCD NO 14/7/2018 588 187 720=545-99.31
102 DHANWADA HARSHITA 8714 F 4/6/2000 GOVT BCB NO 14/7/2018 595 191 720=544-99.30
103 C SAI NIKHIL 8772 M 6/12/2000 GOVT BCB NO 14/7/2018 596 181 720=544-99.30
104 RUPANA LOKESH 9481 M 30/06/2001 GOVT BCA NO 11/7/2018 596 187 720=541-99.25
105 VENKATA ANISH GUNISETTY 9596 M 28/03/2000 GOVT BCB NO 11/7/2018 594 180 720=540-99.23
106 T RISHIKA 9688 F 27/04/2000 GOVT BCB NO 14/7/2018 594 192 720=540-99.23
107 KEETHA PREETHI 9706 F 27/07/2000 GOVT BCB NO 11/7/2018 594 187 720=540-99.23
108 LASYA GUDIPALLI 9713 F 5/12/2000 GOVT BCB NO 11/7/2018 597 191 720=540-99.23
109 SOFIA NAAZMEEN 9759 F 22/01/2001 GOVT BCE NO 12/7/2018 590 187 720=539-99.21
110 PANTULA SUMEDHA 9830 F 3/5/2000 GOVT BCB NO 14/7/2018 596 191 720=539-99.21
111 DEEKONDA VAMSHIKRISHNA 9899 M 4/10/2000 GOVT BCB NO 12/7/2018 597 191 720=539-99.21
112 KOTA SANTHOSHI 9925 F 10/12/1999 GOVT BCB NO 11/7/2018 587 185 720=539-99.21
113 V SAI TEJA 9926 M 12/7/1999 GOVT BCD NO 13/7/2018 576 181 720=539-99.21
114 FIRDOUSE JABEEN 9973 F 11/6/1999 GOVT BCE NO 13/7/2018 583 190 720=538-99.19
115 FATIMA QADEER 10595 F 16/11/1999 GOVT BCE NO 14/7/2018 574 183 720=536-99.16
116 NALLAFUNDLA MURALI MANOHAR SAINADH 11020 M 12/9/2000 GOVT BCA NO 23/7/2018 597 186 720=534-99.12
117 GUMMADI SRINIVASULU SHIVA CHAITANYA 11050 M 11/7/2000 GOVT BCD NO 14/7/2018 580 185 720=534-99.12
118 LAKAVATH SUSMA 11659 F 23/03/2001 GOVT ST NO 12/7/2018 594 188 720=531-99.06
119 MUDAVATH VAISHNAVI 11833 F 14/10/2000 GOVT ST NO 11/7/2018 590 187 720=531-99.06
120 MANGALPALLY SREE VATSALA 12498 F 27/01/2001 GOVT BCB NO 12/7/2018 597 193 720=528-99.00
121 M AKILAJA PRATHYUSHA 15092 F 20/01/2000 GOVT BCA NO 21/7/2018 587 186 720=519-98.80
122 PALAKURTHI GNANESHWARI 15633 F 12/12/2000 GOVT ST NO 11/7/2018 591 176 720=517-98.75
123 RAAFI KHIZAR 15931 F 10/9/2000 GOVT BCE NO 21/7/2018 590 181 720=516-98.73
124 SAI SWAAPNIKA NADAVAPALLI 17178 F 26/05/2001 GOVT BCA NO 14/7/2018 594 192 720=512-98.62
125 DOMALA VINISHA 17480 F 19/12/1999 GOVT SC NO 14/7/2018 599 191 720=511-98.59
126 REBEKAH PHILOMANY SARDAR 18896 F 14/10/2000 GOVT BCC NO 12/7/2018 594 187 720=507-98.49
127 DWARAKA SHUBHANGI 21434 F 4/8/2000 GOVT BCA NO 14/7/2018 594 186 720=500-98.29
128 RAPOLU PAVAN TEJA 21451 M 2/11/1998 GOVT BCA NO 12/7/2018 569 170 720=500-98.29
129 MANGALI MUKESH 22810 M 1/8/2000 GOVT BCA NO 16/7/2018 588 186 720=496-98.17
130 GUNTURU AKSHAY 24909 M 17/07/1998 GOVT SC NO 14/7/2018 548 164 720=491-98.01
131 MADDI ASHA 25275 F 3/5/2000 GOVT SC NO 12/7/2018 594 189 720=490-97.97
132 AMGOTH RAJ KUMAR 25416 M 20/07/2000 GOVT ST NO 12/7/2018 582 184 720=490-97.97



133 MALAVATH SRINIVAS 26076 M 10/6/1999 GOVT ST NO 16/7/2018 582 186 720=488-97.91
134 VEDA SAMHITHA CH 26882 F 8/10/2001 GOVT SC NO 12/7/2018 594 190 720=487-97.88
135 R SHEELA 27309 F 2/6/1999 GOVT BCC NO 14/7/2018 599 185 720=486-97.84
136 MANDHAN AYUSHI SINGH 28724 F 17/01/2000 GOVT ST NO 11/7/2018 591 190 720=482-97.70
137 BODA SUSMITHA 29230 F 16/03/2001 GOVT ST NO 14/7/2018 592 194 720=481-97.67
138 NENAVATH VASAVI SAI SRIVARDHAN 29612 M 9/9/2000 GOVT ST NO 12/7/2018 591 190 720=480-97.64
139 MITTAPALLY SANJANA 30795 F 9/2/2000 GOVT BCA NO 14/7/2018 596 179 720=478-97.57
140 KODI ANUSHA 31291 F 8/1/2000 GOVT SC NO 14/7/2018 583 185 720=476-97.50
141 DUPPATI CHALUKYA RAJ 31988 M 10/2/2001 GOVT SC NO 13/7/2018 595 190 720=475-97.46
142 KUMBHA SRINIVAS 32291 M 29/10/1999 GOVT ST NO 14/7/2018 573 179 720=474-97.42
143 KOZIPALLY SRINIVASAN ARUNDEEP 32346 M 3/6/2000 GOVT SC NO 14/7/2018 578 188 720=474-97.42
144 ROHITH PORIKA 33507 M 24/05/1999 GOVT ST NO 13/7/2018 596 193 720=472-97.35
145 KOPPULA SAI KAUSHIK 33615 M 25/03/2000 GOVT BCA NO 14/7/2018 566 180 720=471-97.31
146 UNCHALA RAHUL CHANDRA 33790 M 19/03/2001 GOVT SC NO 13/7/2018 592 185 720=471-97.31
147 LAXMIGARI SAI KISHOR 33827 M 5/7/2000 GOVT SC NO 13/7/2018 577 177 720=471-97.31
148 DAGAM PARTHA SARATHY 33843 M 16/04/2001 GOVT BCA NO 14/7/2018 567 170 720=471-97.31
149 MANGIPELLI SUPRAJA 34737 F 5/8/2000 GOVT BCA NO 23/7/2018 586 187 720=469-97.24
150 REDDYMALLA VANDANA 35689 F 24/08/2000 GOVT SC NO 14/7/2018 604 191 720=467-97.17
151 AAVULA VAISHALI 36399 F 2/6/2000 GOVT SC NO 13/7/2018 589 191 720=466-97.13
152 DASARI YOCHITHA 37632 F 31/10/2001 GOVT SC NO 12/7/2018 582 188 720=463-97.01
153 YANAKA PRATHIBHA 38268 F 10/11/1999 GOVT SC NO 14/7/2018 576 186 720=462-96.97
154 DASARI KOUSHIK KARTHIK 39062 M 31/03/2001 GOVT SC NO 12/7/2018 598 191 720=460-96.88
155 PERUKA JASWANTHI 39074 F 9/9/2000 GOVT SC NO 14/7/2018 580 188 720=460-96.88
156 BOINI ARUNIMAA 39439 F 19/02/2001 GOVT SC NO 14/7/2018 589 185 720=460-96.88
157 DURGAM SAI KRISHNA 40659 M 15/02/2000 GOVT SC NO 11/7/2018 586 188 720=457-96.76
158 KATHULA SURASRI NIHARIKA 41131 F 27/06/2000 GOVT SC NO 12/7/2018 585 186 720=456-96.72
159 CHETTY RESHIMITHA 41217 F 24/02/2000 GOVT BCD NO 22/7/2018 589 178 720=456-96.72
160 KOTA DEEKSHITHA DAS 43221 F 2/8/1999 GOVT SC NO 14/7/2018 253 85 720=452-96.55
161 BODDU AJAY KUMAR 43804 M 25/08/2000 GOVT SC NO 12/7/2018 584 189 720=451-96.51
162 KUMMARI VISHNU 44415 M 10/3/2000 GOVT SC NO 12/7/2018 588 176 720=450-96.47
163 KAMATAM KIRAN KUMAR 44613 M 18/01/2000 GOVT SC NO 13/7/2018 597 187 720=450-96.47
164 VADDEMAN SRAVANI 45856 F 1/11/1999 GOVT SC NO 14/7/2018 581 191 720=448-96.38
165 PUSHININTINAYAKULU SUSHANTH 47680 M 21/01/1999 GOVT SC NO 22/7/2018 556 190 720=444-96.20
166 DURGAM SAI VANDANA 47839 F 13/10/1999 GOVT SC NO 23/7/2018 588 187 720=444-96.20
167 DARA SHANTHI KUMAR 48833 M 30/07/1999 GOVT SC NO 23/7/2018 586 185 720=442-96.11
168 DURGAM MEGHANA 48930 F 25/09/2000 GOVT SC NO 29/7/2018 584 187 720=442-96.11
169 G. ABBHINAV SAAII 89096 M 21/09/1999 GOVT BCA NO 21/7/2018 521 175 720=385-92.92
170 K. MYTHRI 186454 F 8/6/2001 GOVT BCD NO 21/7/2018 559 181 720=296-85.21
171 KARUMANCHI YASWANTH KUMAR 195028 M 24/11/1999 GOVT BCA NO 14/7/2018 579 181 720=290-84.55
172 GUNUKONDA AARON AKSHITH 561053 M 27/03/2001 GOVT BCC YES 13/7/2018 578 182 720=135-55.55
173 VEDHANTHAM MADHAVILATHA 597856 F 19/11/2000 GOVT OC YES 14/7/2018 504 184 720=126-52.64
174 SREE RAMYESHA GOTTIMUKKALA 610668 F 8/8/2000 GOVT OC YES 11/7/2018 167 88 720=124-51.85
175 CHALLURI SRI CHARAN 620174 M 9/3/2000 GOVT BCB YES 12/7/2018 539 168 720=121-50.83

176 MORA THANUJA 320 F 7/5/2001 GOVT OC NO 26/06/2018 607 179 720=635-99.97
177 P MARKANDEYA KESAVA 361 M 12/12/2000 GOVT OC NO 30/06/2018 600 187 720=633-99.97



178 AVVARU MANVITHA 385 F 25/01/2001 GOVT OBC NO 25/06/2018 593 186 720=631-99.96
179 KONDA PRANAV 632 M 14/08/1999 GOVT OBC NO 26/06/2018 571 160 720=621-99.94
180 PULI AMRUTHA VARSHINI 715 F 2/3/2001 GOVT OBC NO 26/06/2018 595 191 720=618-99.94
181 RITHIK REDDY BUYYANI 858 M 17/09/2000 GOVT OC NO 26/06/2018 581 187 720=614-99.93
182 KOLISETTY TARUN 874 M 21/12/2000 GOVT OC NO 4/8/2018 593 182 720=613-99.92
183 GOPANOLLA LALITHA 955 F 8/12/2000 GOVT OC NO 26/06/2018 591 191 720=611-99.92
184 GOURIBHATLA SAI DIVYA JYOTHI 995 F 19/02/2001 GOVT OC NO 26/06/2018 595 192 720=610-99.91
185 SURAM SANJANA 1021 F 12/11/2001 GOVT BCD NO 26/06/2018 599 187 720=610-99.91
186 DESAI SAHISHNA 1074 M 18/05/1999 GOVT OC NO 26/06/2018 571 187 720=609-99.91
187 MOORE SAIJYOTHIKA 1174 F 14/07/2001 GOVT OC NO 29/06/2018 599 189 720=606-99.90
188 MANDA PRERANA REDDY 1184 F 9/6/2000 GOVT OC NO 25/06/2018 598 186 720=606-99.90
189 MUKTEVI JAYA SURYA 1265 M 17/02/2000 GOVT OC NO 7/8/2018 594 192 720=605-99.89
190 SOMANNAGARI NETHRA 1378 F 1/11/2000 GOVT OC NO 26/06/2018 600 190 720=602-99.88
191 AMBATI SASIREKHA 2081 F 5/6/2001 GOVT OC NO 4/8/2018 597 176 720=592-99.83
192 VEMPARALA SIRISHA 2125 F 2/9/2000 GOVT OC NO 7/8/2018 599 188 720=591-99.82
193 BORRA YASHASWINI DEVI 2316 F 20/10/2001 GOVT BCB NO 4/8/2018 590 184 720=589-99.81
194 VINNAKOTA GEETU SIVANI 2362 F 11/9/2000 GOVT OC NO 4/8/2018 594 184 720=588-99.80
195 VARTHIYA KUNAL 4028 M 11/4/2000 GOVT ST NO 25/06/2018 581 185 720=572-99.67
196 G TARUN 4898 M 18/11/2000 GOVT SC NO 25/06/2018 596 192 720=565-99.60
197 RAYALA SRAVANI 9418 F 15/06/2001 GOVT SC NO 25/06/2018 596 187 720=541-99.25
198 MOOD PREETHI 11714 F 8/8/2001 GOVT ST NO 29/06/2018 595 191 720=531-99.06
199 KALWACHERLA VEDHAA CHARY 71026 M 9/4/1997 GOVT OBC YES 29/06/2018 574 182 720=408-94.35
200 M SHILPA 160360 F 2/11/2000 GOVT OBC NO 7/8/2018 593 185 720=316-87.28
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1 A ARPITHA 6837 F 25/08/2001 GOVT BCA NO 14/7/2018 590 192 720=554-99.46
2 AAVULA VAISHALI 36399 F 2/6/2000 GOVT SC NO 13/7/2018 589 191 720=466-97.13
3 ADITHYA RATNAM 2403 M 21/06/2001 GOVT SC NO 13/7/2018 597 190 720=588-99.80
4 AIKYA MANCHIKALAPATI 2475 F 20/10/1999 GOVT OC NO 13/7/2018 599 194 720=587-99.80
5 ALLU SREEKAR 1855 M 17/08/1999 GOVT OC NO 16/7/2018 575 178 720=595-99.85
6 AMARAM SRIYA 6478 F 1/9/2001 GOVT BCD NO 13/7/2018 573 183 720=555-99.47
7 AMBATI SASIREKHA 2081 F 5/6/2001 GOVT OC NO 4/8/2018 597 176 720=592-99.83
8 AMGOTH RAJ KUMAR 25416 M 20/07/2000 GOVT ST NO 12/7/2018 582 184 720=490-97.97
9 AMUJURI SAI SURYA SWAROOP 3283 M 12/10/2000 GOVT BCB NO 16/7/2018 579 171 720=579-99.73

10 ANAS ZAFAR MOHIUDDIN 2740 M 16/07/1999 GOVT BCE NO 14/7/2018 555 157 720=584-99.78
11 ANIRUDH SRINIVASAN 3048 M 10/1/2001 GOVT OC NO 13/7/2018 582 188 720=581-99.75
12 ANURAG REDDY MARRI 2046 M 18/10/2000 GOVT OC NO 11/7/2018 588 181 720=592-99.83
13 ARAKALA SUMA AKANKSHA 2070 F 14/02/2001 GOVT BCD NO 11/7/2018 598 189 720=592-99.83
14 AVULA SAI APARNA 8516 F 26/06/1999 GOVT BCD NO 14/7/2018 588 187 720=545-99.31
15 AVVARU MANVITHA 385 F 25/01/2001 GOVT OBC NO 25/06/2018 593 186 720=631-99.96
16 AYYALASOMAYAJULA NIHARIKA 4317 F 4/7/2001 GOVT OC NO 12/7/2018 578 190 720=570-99.65
17 B VYSHNAVI 4164 F 31/03/2001 GOVT BCB NO 12/7/2018 588 191 720=571-99.66
18 BADUGU RITHVIKA 8449 F 27/08/2001 GOVT BCB NO 14/7/2018 600 181 720=545-99.31
19 BANOTH NANDITHA 2188 F 26/11/2000 GOVT ST NO 11/7/2018 600 189 720=590-99.82
20 BATTU UMA MAHESH 4179 M 16/10/2000 GOVT BCA NO 11/7/2018 598 187 720=571-99.66
21 BEJAWADA LASYA RIKHITHA 3417 F 6/4/2000 GOVT OC NO 13/7/2018 596 191 720=577-99.72
22 BELDE ROHITH 8083 M 26/01/2001 GOVT OC NO 27/7/2018 594 187 720=547-99.34
23 BHARGAV KRISHNA KALYAN VORUGANTI 4791 M 27/05/2001 GOVT OC NO 14/7/2018 592 184 720=566-99.61
24 BHEEMANENI ROSHITHA SAI 3927 F 23/03/2000 GOVT OC NO 11/7/2018 595 187 720=573-99.68
25 BODA SUSMITHA 29230 F 16/03/2001 GOVT ST NO 14/7/2018 592 194 720=481-97.67
26 BODDU AJAY KUMAR 43804 M 25/08/2000 GOVT SC NO 12/7/2018 584 189 720=451-96.51
27 BOINI ARUNIMAA 39439 F 19/02/2001 GOVT SC NO 14/7/2018 589 185 720=460-96.88
28 BOKKA SRI LAKSHMI ANANYA 6302 F 25/04/2001 GOVT OC NO 22/7/2018 598 186 720=556-99.49
29 BORRA YASHASWINI DEVI 2316 F 20/10/2001 GOVT BCB NO 4/8/2018 590 184 720=589-99.81
30 C SAI NIKHIL 8772 M 6/12/2000 GOVT BCB NO 14/7/2018 596 181 720=544-99.30
31 CHALLURI SRI CHARAN 620174 M 9/3/2000 GOVT BCB YES 12/7/2018 539 168 720=121-50.83
32 CHANDUPATLA PRATYUSHA REDDY 296 F 25/10/2000 GOVT OC NO 11/7/2018 599 190 720=637-99.97
33 CHAVA SRI VIHARI 3020 M 22/12/2000 GOVT OC NO 11/7/2018 596 189 720=581-99.75
34 CHETTY RESHIMITHA 41217 F 24/02/2000 GOVT BCD NO 22/7/2018 589 178 720=456-96.72
35 CHILUKURI SAI PRASUN REDDY 2715 M 3/3/1998 GOVT OC NO 14/7/2018 576 175 720=584-99.78
36 CHIVUKULA VENKATA MANI SRAVANI 3252 F 9/8/2000 GOVT OC NO 14/7/2018 585 185 720=579-99.73
37 CHOPPA RICHITHA REDDY 4391 F 12/3/2001 GOVT OC NO 22/7/2018 600 189 720=569-99.64
38 DAGAM PARTHA SARATHY 33843 M 16/04/2001 GOVT BCA NO 14/7/2018 567 170 720=471-97.31
39 DARA SHANTHI KUMAR 48833 M 30/07/1999 GOVT SC NO 23/7/2018 586 185 720=442-96.11
40 DASARI KOUSHIK KARTHIK 39062 M 31/03/2001 GOVT SC NO 12/7/2018 598 191 720=460-96.88
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41 DASARI YOCHITHA 37632 F 31/10/2001 GOVT SC NO 12/7/2018 582 188 720=463-97.01
42 DEEKONDA VAMSHIKRISHNA 9899 M 4/10/2000 GOVT BCB NO 12/7/2018 597 191 720=539-99.21
43 DESAI SAHISHNA 1074 M 18/05/1999 GOVT OC NO 26/06/2018 571 187 720=609-99.91
44 DHANI REDDY POOJITA REDDY 5515 F 28/09/2000 GOVT OC NO 21/7/2018 590 192 720=561-99.55
45 DHANWADA HARSHITA 8714 F 4/6/2000 GOVT BCB NO 14/7/2018 595 191 720=544-99.30
46 DIVYA JAMPANI 1928 F 3/1/2001 GOVT OC NO 12/7/2018 600 189 720=594-99.84
47 DOMALA VINISHA 17480 F 19/12/1999 GOVT SC NO 14/7/2018 599 191 720=511-98.59
48 DUPPATI CHALUKYA RAJ 31988 M 10/2/2001 GOVT SC NO 13/7/2018 595 190 720=475-97.46
49 DURGAM MEGHANA 48930 F 25/09/2000 GOVT SC NO 29/7/2018 584 187 720=442-96.11
50 DURGAM SAI KRISHNA 40659 M 15/02/2000 GOVT SC NO 11/7/2018 586 188 720=457-96.76
51 DURGAM SAI VANDANA 47839 F 13/10/1999 GOVT SC NO 23/7/2018 588 187 720=444-96.20
52 DWARAKA SHUBHANGI 21434 F 4/8/2000 GOVT BCA NO 14/7/2018 594 186 720=500-98.29
53 DYAVARASHETTY NUTHRASHREE 3403 F 30/07/2001 GOVT BCB NO 14/7/2018 598 188 720=578-99.73
54 FATIMA QADEER 10595 F 16/11/1999 GOVT BCE NO 14/7/2018 574 183 720=536-99.16
55 FIRDOUSE JABEEN 9973 F 11/6/1999 GOVT BCE NO 13/7/2018 583 190 720=538-99.19
56 G ASLESHA REDDY 1621 F 22/07/2000 GOVT OC NO 13/7/2018 598 188 720=598-99.86
57 G TARUN 4898 M 18/11/2000 GOVT SC NO 25/06/2018 596 192 720=565-99.60
58 G. ABBHINAV SAAII 89096 M 21/09/1999 GOVT BCA NO 21/7/2018 521 175 720=385-92.92
59 GADIPELLI SRIJA 1192 F 31/03/2001 GOVT BCB NO 12/7/2018 600 189 720=606-99.90
60 GANGAM SUKESH REDDY 7118 M 11/12/1999 GOVT OC NO 23/7/2018 595 190 720=552-99.43
61 GANGISHETTI BHANU CHANDER 2428 M 10/6/1998 GOVT OC NO 12/7/2018 589 180 720=588-99.80
62 GILLELLA MEGHANA REDDY 3559 F 27/06/2000 GOVT OC NO 14/7/2018 598 189 720=576-99.71
63 GOPANOLLA LALITHA 955 F 8/12/2000 GOVT OC NO 26/06/2018 591 191 720=611-99.92
64 GOURIBHATLA SAI DIVYA JYOTHI 995 F 19/02/2001 GOVT OC NO 26/06/2018 595 192 720=610-99.91
65 GUDUGUNTLA JESWITHA 4784 F 11/12/1999 GOVT OC NO 11/7/2018 590 194 720=566-99.61
66 GUMMADI SRINIVASULU SHIVA CHAITANYA 11050 M 11/7/2000 GOVT BCD NO 14/7/2018 580 185 720=534-99.12
67 GUNTURU AKSHAY 24909 M 17/07/1998 GOVT SC NO 14/7/2018 548 164 720=491-98.01
68 GUNTURU DEEXITH 1834 M 21/07/2000 GOVT OC NO 14/7/2018 594 190 720=595-99.85
69 GUNUKONDA AARON AKSHITH 561053 M 27/03/2001 GOVT BCC YES 13/7/2018 578 182 720=135-55.55
70 HAMIKA KOLANU 5067 F 6/3/2001 GOVT BCB NO 12/7/2018 595 189 720=564-99.59
71 HIMAJA DEVUNI 5438 F 5/6/2000 GOVT BCD NO 12/7/2018 596 190 720=562-99.56
72 JANAPAREDDY SAHITI 3520 F 10/9/2000 GOVT OC NO 14/7/2018 589 189 720=576-99.71
73 K. MYTHRI 186454 F 8/6/2001 GOVT BCD NO 21/7/2018 559 181 720=296-85.21
74 KADIYALA SRIJA 5057 F 23/01/2001 GOVT BCD NO 11/7/2018 593 189 720=564-99.59
75 KALWACHERLA VEDHAA CHARY 71026 M 9/4/1997 GOVT OBC YES 29/06/2018 574 182 720=408-94.35
76 KAMATAM KIRAN KUMAR 44613 M 18/01/2000 GOVT SC NO 13/7/2018 597 187 720=450-96.47
77 KAMBHAM TEJASWI 6175 F 24/11/2000 GOVT OC NO 22/7/2018 594 191 720=557-99.50
78 KANAPARTHI AKSHITA 4709 F 20/03/2001 GOVT BCD NO 12/7/2018 600 190 720=567-99.62
79 KANNA NAMITHA 7079 F 13/10/2000 GOVT BCB NO 12/7/2018 597 190 720=552-99.43
80 KANNAPALLY SRINVAS YADHARTH SAI 4828 M 12/4/2001 GOVT BCB NO 14/7/2018 594 190 720=566-99.61
81 KARUMANCHI YASWANTH KUMAR 195028 M 24/11/1999 GOVT BCA NO 14/7/2018 579 181 720=290-84.55
82 KATHI SANDHYA 6956 F 7/10/1999 GOVT OC NO 22/7/2018 585 189 720=553-99.44
83 KATHULA SURASRI NIHARIKA 41131 F 27/06/2000 GOVT SC NO 12/7/2018 585 186 720=456-96.72
84 KEESARA SREYA REDDY 4165 F 29/03/2000 GOVT OC NO 14/7/2018 600 191 720=571-99.66
85 KEETHA PREETHI 9706 F 27/07/2000 GOVT BCB NO 11/7/2018 594 187 720=540-99.23
86 KODALI RITHVIK SRIRAM 403 M 12/6/2000 GOVT OC NO 14/07/2018 598 189 720=630-99.96



87 KODARI NIKHILESH CHANDRA 5624 M 4/9/2001 GOVT BCD NO 13/7/2018 598 190 720=560-99.54
88 KODI ANUSHA 31291 F 8/1/2000 GOVT SC NO 14/7/2018 583 185 720=476-97.50
89 KOLISETTY TARUN 874 M 21/12/2000 GOVT OC NO 4/8/2018 593 182 720=613-99.92
90 KONDA PRANAV 632 M 14/08/1999 GOVT OBC NO 26/06/2018 571 160 720=621-99.94
91 KOPPULA SAI KAUSHIK 33615 M 25/03/2000 GOVT BCA NO 14/7/2018 566 180 720=471-97.31
92 KOTA DEEKSHITHA DAS 43221 F 2/8/1999 GOVT SC NO 14/7/2018 253 85 720=452-96.55
93 KOTA SANTHOSHI 9925 F 10/12/1999 GOVT BCB NO 11/7/2018 587 185 720=539-99.21
94 KOTAGIRI SAI KAUSHIK 2371 M 22/09/2000 GOVT OC NO 11/7/2018 592 181 720=588-99.80
95 KOZIPALLY SRINIVASAN ARUNDEEP 32346 M 3/6/2000 GOVT SC NO 14/7/2018 578 188 720=474-97.42
96 KUMBHA SRINIVAS 32291 M 29/10/1999 GOVT ST NO 14/7/2018 573 179 720=474-97.42
97 KUMMARI VISHNU 44415 M 10/3/2000 GOVT SC NO 12/7/2018 588 176 720=450-96.47
98 LAKAVATH SUSMA 11659 F 23/03/2001 GOVT ST NO 12/7/2018 594 188 720=531-99.06
99 LASYA GUDIPALLI 9713 F 5/12/2000 GOVT BCB NO 11/7/2018 597 191 720=540-99.23
100 LAXMIGARI SAI KISHOR 33827 M 5/7/2000 GOVT SC NO 13/7/2018 577 177 720=471-97.31
101 M AKILAJA PRATHYUSHA 15092 F 20/01/2000 GOVT BCA NO 21/7/2018 587 186 720=519-98.80
102 M SHILPA 160360 F 2/11/2000 GOVT OBC NO 7/8/2018 593 185 720=316-87.28
103 MACHERLA PAVAN KUMAR REDDY 2969 M 3/12/1999 GOVT OC NO 14/7/2018 588 181 720=582-99.76
104 MADABHUSHI SAI PALLAVI 3462 F 7/5/2000 GOVT OC NO 14/7/2018 581 185 720=577-99.72
105 MADASTU SHRAVANI 7515 F 5/1/1999 GOVT BCD NO 14/7/2018 595 183 720=550-99.39
106 MADDI ASHA 25275 F 3/5/2000 GOVT SC NO 12/7/2018 594 189 720=490-97.97
107 MADHIRE AKHILA 7669 F 23/04/2000 GOVT BCB NO 11/7/2018 594 186 720=549-99.38
108 MALAVATH SRINIVAS 26076 M 10/6/1999 GOVT ST NO 16/7/2018 582 186 720=488-97.91
109 MALLIPEDDI INDHU 2650 F 9/7/2000 GOVT OC NO 14/7/2018 598 186 720=585-99.78
110 MANDA PRERANA REDDY 1184 F 9/6/2000 GOVT OC NO 25/06/2018 598 186 720=606-99.90
111 MANDHAN AYUSHI SINGH 28724 F 17/01/2000 GOVT ST NO 11/7/2018 591 190 720=482-97.70
112 MANDULA ABHIJAY KASHYAP 3709 M 15/01/2001 GOVT BCA NO 11/7/2018 599 189 720=575-99.70
113 MANGALI MUKESH 22810 M 1/8/2000 GOVT BCA NO 16/7/2018 588 186 720=496-98.17
114 MANGALPALLY SREE VATSALA 12498 F 27/01/2001 GOVT BCB NO 12/7/2018 597 193 720=528-99.00
115 MANGIPELLI SUPRAJA 34737 F 5/8/2000 GOVT BCA NO 23/7/2018 586 187 720=469-97.24
116 MEDARAMETLA SANJANA 1713 F 1/7/2001 GOVT OC NO 12/7/2018 597 186 720=597-99.86
117 MITTAPALLY SANJANA 30795 F 9/2/2000 GOVT BCA NO 14/7/2018 596 179 720=478-97.57
118 MOOD PREETHI 11714 F 8/8/2001 GOVT ST NO 29/06/2018 595 191 720=531-99.06
119 MOORE SAIJYOTHIKA 1174 F 14/07/2001 GOVT OC NO 29/06/2018 599 189 720=606-99.90
120 MORA THANUJA 320 F 7/5/2001 GOVT OC NO 26/06/2018 607 179 720=635-99.97
121 MUDAVATH VAISHNAVI 11833 F 14/10/2000 GOVT ST NO 11/7/2018 590 187 720=531-99.06
122 MUKTEVI JAYA SURYA 1265 M 17/02/2000 GOVT OC NO 7/8/2018 594 192 720=605-99.89
123 NABILA FATIMA 6113 F 2/2/2001 GOVT BCE NO 12/7/2018 598 187 720=557-99.50
124 NALAM SAI PHANI VIKAS 4295 M 9/8/2001 GOVT OC NO 12/7/2018 597 192 720=570-99.65
125 NALLAFUNDLA MURALI MANOHAR SAINADH 11020 M 12/9/2000 GOVT BCA NO 23/7/2018 597 186 720=534-99.12
126 NAMPALLY SAI RAM HRUTHIK 6385 M 17/02/2000 GOVT BCB NO 13/7/2018 579 184 720=556-99.49
127 NANDALA NIKHIL TEJA 2435 M 14/07/2001 GOVT BCB NO 16/7/2018 594 189 720=588-99.80
128 NENAVATH VASAVI SAI SRIVARDHAN 29612 M 9/9/2000 GOVT ST NO 12/7/2018 591 190 720=480-97.64
129 NIMMAGADDA SAI PRIYA 1262 F 13/02/2001 GOVT OC NO 14/7/2018 599 190 720=605-99.89
130 P MARKANDEYA KESAVA 361 M 12/12/2000 GOVT OC NO 30/06/2018 600 187 720=633-99.97
131 P SAI DEEKSHITH 3573 M 2/6/1999 GOVT OC NO 14/7/2018 594 187 720=576-99.71
132 PAITHARA RAKSHITHA 8306 F 18/04/2000 GOVT BCD NO 12/7/2018 593 192 720=546-99.33



133 PALAKURTHI GNANESHWARI 15633 F 12/12/2000 GOVT ST NO 11/7/2018 591 176 720=517-98.75
134 PAMULAPARTHI BALA UPENDER CHARY 7551 M 4/7/2000 GOVT BCB NO 13/7/2018 584 189 720=550-99.39
135 PANTULA SUMEDHA 9830 F 3/5/2000 GOVT BCB NO 14/7/2018 596 191 720=539-99.21
136 PAPAREDDY CHIDVILAS 2351 M 26/06/2000 GOVT OC NO 14/7/2018 599 185 720=588-99.80
137 PENJARLA SRUJANA 743 F 28/08/2001 GOVT BCB NO 14/07/2018 587 190 720=917-99.93
138 PERUKA JASWANTHI 39074 F 9/9/2000 GOVT SC NO 14/7/2018 580 188 720=460-96.88
139 PISATI SATHWIKA 3572 F 17/10/1999 GOVT OC NO 14/7/2018 477 190 720=576-99.71
140 PONNAVOLU SUDEEPTHI 1393 F 8/3/2001 GOVT OC NO 12/7/2018 598 189 720=602-99.88
141 PULI AMRUTHA VARSHINI 715 F 2/3/2001 GOVT OBC NO 26/06/2018 595 191 720=618-99.94
142 PUSHININTINAYAKULU SUSHANTH 47680 M 21/01/1999 GOVT SC NO 22/7/2018 556 190 720=444-96.20
143 PUTLA BIPIN SAI 4737 M 16/07/2001 GOVT SC NO 12/7/2018 581 180 720=567-99.62
144 PUTTAPARTHI RISHITHA 4483 F 1/1/2000 GOVT OC NO 14/7/2018 597 190 720=568-99.63
145 R SHEELA 27309 F 2/6/1999 GOVT BCC NO 14/7/2018 599 185 720=486-97.84
146 RAAFI KHIZAR 15931 F 10/9/2000 GOVT BCE NO 21/7/2018 590 181 720=516-98.73
147 RAPOLU PAVAN TEJA 21451 M 2/11/1998 GOVT BCA NO 12/7/2018 569 170 720=500-98.29
148 RARIGELA ROHITH 6596 M 17/08/2001 GOVT BCD NO 13/7/2018 598 187 720=555-99.47
149 RAVIPALLY SANJANA REDDY 6705 F 8/11/2001 GOVT OC NO 23/7/2018 594 185 720=554-99.46
150 RAYADURGAM LAHARI 1354 F 28/08/2000 GOVT OC NO 12/7/2018 576 189 720=603-99.89
151 RAYALA SRAVANI 9418 F 15/06/2001 GOVT SC NO 25/06/2018 596 187 720=541-99.25
152 REBEKAH PHILOMANY SARDAR 18896 F 14/10/2000 GOVT BCC NO 12/7/2018 594 187 720=507-98.49
153 REDDYMALLA VANDANA 35689 F 24/08/2000 GOVT SC NO 14/7/2018 604 191 720=467-97.17
154 REGATTE BHAVANA 6165 F 19/09/1999 GOVT OC NO 23/7/2018 594 189 720=557-99.50
155 RISHAB AGARWAL 687 M 4/5/2000 GOVT OC NO 12/7/2018 596 189 720=619-99.94
156 RITHIK REDDY BUYYANI 858 M 17/09/2000 GOVT OC NO 26/06/2018 581 187 720=614-99.93
157 ROHITH PORIKA 33507 M 24/05/1999 GOVT ST NO 13/7/2018 596 193 720=472-97.35
158 RUPANA LOKESH 9481 M 30/06/2001 GOVT BCA NO 11/7/2018 596 187 720=541-99.25
159 S SHRAVYA SUBASHINI 4212 F 1/5/1999 GOVT OC NO 12/7/2018 278 82 720=570-99.65
160 SAI SWAAPNIKA NADAVAPALLI 17178 F 26/05/2001 GOVT BCA NO 14/7/2018 594 192 720=512-98.62
161 SAI TEJA LAKKAMPALLY 7129 M 29/10/2001 GOVT OC NO 23/7/2018 578 186 720=552-99.43
162 SAMALA SHREE YASHASVI 6282 F 24/12/2000 GOVT BCB NO 11/7/2018 598 189 720=556-99.49
163 SANJANA PUTTA 3654 F 20/06/2000 GOVT OC NO 12/7/2018 597 188 720=575-99.70
164 SANTHOSH KUMAR PATHAKALA 3951 M 7/4/2001 GOVT BCA NO 11/7/2018 598 180 720=573-99.68
165 SARIPELLA SAI MANASWINI ANNAPURNA 8464 F 1/8/2000 GOVT OC NO 11/7/2018 582 175 720=545-99.31
166 SHAIK MOINUDDIN 1159 M 3/8/2000 GOVT BCE NO 16/7/2018 598 188 720=607-99.90
167 SHIVANI SABARISH 1726 F 13/01/2001 GOVT OC NO 16/7/2018 582 190 720=597-99.86
168 SIRIPURAM AJAY 4339 M 14/10/1998 GOVT BCD NO 12/7/2018 592 177 720=569-99.64
169 SOFIA NAAZMEEN 9759 F 22/01/2001 GOVT BCE NO 12/7/2018 590 187 720=539-99.21
170 SOMANNAGARI NETHRA 1378 F 1/11/2000 GOVT OC NO 26/06/2018 600 190 720=602-99.88
171 SOWDAGAR MOHAMMAD ADIL 4500 M 25/05/2000 GOVT BCE NO 11/7/2018 600 190 720=568-99.63
172 SREE RAMYESHA GOTTIMUKKALA 610668 F 8/8/2000 GOVT OC YES 11/7/2018 167 88 720=124-51.85
173 SRIKRISHNA RAVI 2961 M 1/5/2000 GOVT OC NO 14/7/2018 269 88 720=582-99.76
174 SRIRAMOJU RASHMI 2974 F 8/6/2000 GOVT BCB NO 12/7/2018 590 178 720=582-99.76
175 SRUJANA NIDAMARTHY 1917 F 13/02/2001 GOVT OC NO 11/7/2018 591 187 720=594-99.84
176 SURAM SANJANA 1021 F 12/11/2001 GOVT BCD NO 26/06/2018 599 187 720=610-99.91
177 T RISHIKA 9688 F 27/04/2000 GOVT BCB NO 14/7/2018 594 192 720=540-99.23
178 TAMMINENI NISHITHA 1533 F 8/5/2001 GOVT OC NO 14/7/2018 593 188 720=600-99.87



179 THATIKONDA SAMPATHKUMAR 8318 M 10/5/1998 GOVT BCD NO 14/7/2018 532 168 720=546-99.33
180 TRS UJWAL SRINIVAS 4907 M 29/06/2000 GOVT OC NO 13/7/2018 572 189 720=565-99.60
181 UNCHALA RAHUL CHANDRA 33790 M 19/03/2001 GOVT SC NO 13/7/2018 592 185 720=471-97.31
182 V CHANDRAHAS REDDY 390 M 27/06/2000 GOVT OC NO 14/07/2018 593 190 720=631-99.96
183 V SAI TEJA 9926 M 12/7/1999 GOVT BCD NO 13/7/2018 576 181 720=539-99.21
184 VADDALAPU NIHARIKA 5676 F 24/07/1999 GOVT BCD NO 14/7/2018 592 188 720=560-99.54
185 VADDEMAN SRAVANI 45856 F 1/11/1999 GOVT SC NO 14/7/2018 581 191 720=448-96.38
186 VANAPARTHI NIKHIL VARMA 3360 M 10/8/1999 GOVT BCB NO 12/7/2018 589 189 720=578-99.73
187 VARTHIYA KUNAL 4028 M 11/4/2000 GOVT ST NO 25/06/2018 581 185 720=572-99.67
188 VATSAVAI JAHNAVI 3900 F 7/10/2000 GOVT OC NO 22/7/2018 597 189 720=573-99.68
189 VEDA SAMHITHA CH 26882 F 8/10/2001 GOVT SC NO 12/7/2018 594 190 720=487-97.88
190 VEDHANTHAM MADHAVILATHA 597856 F 19/11/2000 GOVT OC YES 14/7/2018 504 184 720=126-52.64
191 VEERABOMMA ASHAJYOTHI 1978 F 1/12/1999 GOVT OC NO 14/7/2018 599 184 720=593-99.83
192 VEMPARALA SIRISHA 2125 F 2/9/2000 GOVT OC NO 7/8/2018 599 188 720=591-99.82
193 VEMULA SREEJIT 3716 M 13/09/2000 GOVT OC NO 11/7/2018 593 187 720=575-99.70
194 VENKATA ANISH GUNISETTY 9596 M 28/03/2000 GOVT BCB NO 11/7/2018 594 180 720=540-99.23
195 VINNAKOTA GEETU SIVANI 2362 F 11/9/2000 GOVT OC NO 4/8/2018 594 184 720=588-99.80
196 VNN ALEKHYA 4584 F 15/02/2001 GOVT OC NO 11/7/2018 597 192 720=568-99.63
197 YACHAVARAM SANISHA 2914 F 10/4/2000 GOVT OC NO 12/7/2018 594 187 720=582-99.76
198 YANAKA PRATHIBHA 38268 F 10/11/1999 GOVT SC NO 14/7/2018 576 186 720=462-96.97
199 YANALA KALPANA 5533 F 16/05/1999 GOVT OC NO 23/7/2018 594 190 720=561-99.55
200 YEKKANTI NARSIMHA REDDY 3158 M 11/1/2001 GOVT OC NO 12/7/2018 575 177 720=580-99.74
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